LFJS系列吸顶式冷风机
LFJS series ceiling type air cooler
库温≥-2℃，片距 3.2mm 冷媒R404A
Room temp.≥-2℃ Fin spacing 3.0mm R404A
技术数据 Technical Data
型号
Model
 制冷量
Capacity(W)
面 积
Surface
管 容
Tube volume
接口尺寸(inch)
Connection Dimension
外形尺寸(mm)
External Dimesion
安装尺寸(mm)
Installation
Dimension
风机 Fan
数量(台)
Quality
直径(mm)
Diameter
风量
(m³/h)
Airflow
输入功率
(W) Input
Power
电源
Voltage:50/60H
z
Tc=0℃/6KTD ㎡ dm
3 进口Inlet 出口Outlet L W H A B
LFJS400M 400 2.1 0.45 3/8 1/2 602 390 180 588 184 1 254 700 16 220-240V
LFJS600M 600 3.2 0.64 3/8 1/2 602 390 180 588 184 1 254 1000 25 220-240V
LFJS800M 800 4.2 0.8 3/8 1/2 602 390 180 588 184 1 254 1000 25 220-240V
LFJS1000M 1000 5.2 1.1 3/8 1/2 780 390 205 766 184 2 200 1500 32 220-240V
LFJS1200M 1200 6.5 1.4 3/8 1/2 780 390 205 766 184 2 200 1500 32 220-240V